Honcell EnergyManufacturer:
Version:
Date of Issue: 2024-05-08
HCV-24-01Honcell Li-ion Polymer Datasheet-HCP Series
Li-ion Polymer Rechargeable Cell Specification Sheet
File Class:
File Name:
Standards:

T U V W X Y Z
2026
8. Model No. Nomenclature
HC               P           XX               YY ZZ           W             N/P FC               ZC         H/L
Parallel
Series
H: high T; L: low T
Normal Connection
Reverse Connection
N: NTC; P: PTC
W: lead wires
Length
Width
Thickness
P:Co;PX:Mixed;PR:Round
HC: Brand Name
P               S               T
T: Charge high T
Copyright © 2010-2024 Honcell Energy. All Rights Reserved.
Rechargeable Lithium-ion Polymer Battery Bare Cell
2/6
Rechargeable Lithium-ion Polymer Battery Bare Cell
Nominal Voltage [V]
Capacity [mAh]
Min.
Impedance Initial [mΩ]
Charge Current ³
2.Dimensions[mm]
 1
1. Data Sheet                                                      5. Mechanical Drawing (Not in Scale)
Thickness
Width
 Length
 Tab Distance
 Tab Length
 Tab Width
 Weight Approx. [g]
Max. 6.35 (at delivery)
Max. 6.86 (after cycling)
Max. 12.5
Max. 21.0(exclude tabs)
5.0±1.5
6.0±1.0
2.0±0.2
3.0±0.5
1.5 for Ref.
3.0
3. Electrical Parameter ²
3.7 (rated)
125 (0.2C @ 23±2°C)
120 (0.2C @ 23±2°C)
≤220 @ AC1kHz, 4.2V
@ 0.2C (24mA)
Discharge Current
@ 1.0C (120mA)
@ 0.2C (24mA)
@ 1.0C (120mA)
Discharge Cut-off Voltage   3.0
≥80% after 500 cycles
Typ.
Std.
Max.
Std.
Max.
Pulse
HCP-601220                  Model Number:
[V]
Charge Cut-off Voltage  4.2
Life Expectancy @0.2C, 23±2°C
Operating Temperature
0 to +45°CCharge
Discharge -20 to +60°C
[V]